
1 中  田  璃  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

TOKIOインカラミ 20 130.97 65.46 65.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T 9.50 -2.22 7.28-3 -2 -3 -2 -1

2 3A+3T 12.20 1.60 13.802 2 0 2 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.272 2 1 2 1

4 1Lze e 0.48 -0.10 0.38-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 2 2 2

6 3F!+2T ! 7.26 X 0.35 7.610 1 0 1 1

7 3T+2A+2A+SEQ 11.88 X 0.70 12.581 2 0 2 2

8 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 1 4 2

10 3S 4.73 X -0.43 4.30-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 2 0 1

62.35 65.46

Composition 3.33 6.506.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75

Presentation 3.33 6.506.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50

Skating Skills 3.33 6.676.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75

65.51

2 菊  地  竜  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 18 121.51 61.64 61.87 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 4S< < F 7.76 -3.88 3.88-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3A 8.00 1.33 9.331 2 2 2 0

3 3Lo+2T 6.20 -0.16 6.040 0 0 -1 -1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 3 1 1 1

5 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.65 6.852 2 2 0 0

6 3Lz 6.49 X 0.79 7.282 2 1 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 3 1 2 0

8 CSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 1 1 1

9 3S+2A+2A+SEQ 11.99 X 0.29 12.281 1 0 1 0

10 3S F 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

63.17 61.64

Composition 3.33 6.006.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 5.50

Presentation 3.33 6.256.00 6.50 6.75 6.25 5.75

Skating Skills 3.33 6.336.25 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.00

61.87

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

2023 東京選手権大会

2023年09月21日～24日

ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ(東京都西東京市)
Version:2023.84.9142.1294 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)
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3 蛯  原  大  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 14 114.82 59.12 57.70 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A F 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+3Tq q 10.10 -0.79 9.31-1 -1 -2 -2 0

3 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 1

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 2 1 0 1

5 3Lo 4.90 0.82 5.722 2 1 1 2

6 3Lz F 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.28 8.532 1 0 0 1

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

9 3S+2A+SEQ 8.36 X 0.43 8.791 1 1 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 1 1 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.622 0 0 0 1

63.70 59.12

Composition 3.33 5.835.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.00

Presentation 3.33 5.675.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.50

Skating Skills 3.33 5.836.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75

57.70

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 田  中  蓮  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

星槎国際高等学校東京 12 110.32 50.54 60.78 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 1.00 8.302 3 3 2 2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

3 3F+2T 6.60 0.18 6.780 1 0 -1 1

4 3Lz! ! 5.90 0.00 5.900 0 0 0 0

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.90 3.903 3 3 3 2

6 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.603 3 1 1 2

7 3F 5.83 X 0.88 6.712 2 0 1 2

8 3S 4.73 X 0.29 5.022 2 0 0 -1

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.83 4.834 4 2 4 3

10 1A<< << F 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.80 3.804 2 3 2 3

44.06 50.54

Composition 3.33 6.086.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75

Presentation 3.33 6.176.25 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.00

Skating Skills 3.33 6.006.00 6.50 5.75 6.25 5.75

60.78

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

2023 東京選手権大会

2023年09月21日～24日

ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ(東京都西東京市)
Version:2023.84.9142.1294 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)
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5 森      遼  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 17 107.72 47.51 60.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.38 8.583 3 1 2 2

2 2A+3Tq q 7.50 -0.56 6.94-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

3 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.30-1 0 0 0 0

4 3S 4.30 0.57 4.871 2 2 1 1

5 CCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 3 -1 0 -1

6 2Lz 2.31 X -0.56 1.750 -2 -3 -3 -3

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.44 6.052 2 0 1 1

8 1Lo 0.55 X -0.03 0.520 -1 0 -1 -1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 2 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 2 0 2 1

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 3 1

44.57 47.51

Composition 3.33 6.086.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.50

Presentation 3.33 5.926.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.50

Skating Skills 3.33 6.086.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75

60.21

6 山  田  琉  伸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 16 105.89 52.61 53.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << 3.30 -1.10 2.20-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 1 1 1

3 3F!q+1Eu<<+3S< ! 8.74 -2.65 6.09-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.891 2 0 -1 0

5 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 0 0 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 0 1

7 3Lzq+3Tq q 11.11 X -1.97 9.14-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 2 0 0 0

9 3F!<+2A+SEQ ! 8.29 X -1.27 7.02-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 3Lz 6.49 X 0.00 6.491 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 2 1 1 1

58.43 52.61

Composition 3.33 5.175.00 5.75 5.00 4.75 5.50

Presentation 3.33 5.255.00 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.50

Skating Skills 3.33 5.585.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.75

53.28

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

2023 東京選手権大会

2023年09月21日～24日

ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ(東京都西東京市)
Version:2023.84.9142.1294 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)
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7 加  藤  海  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

目黒日本大学高等学校 15 101.31 46.26 56.05 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 1 0 1 1

2 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0 0 0

3 3F! ! F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 1 2

5 3S 4.30 -1.00 3.30-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

6 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.28 6.331 1 1 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

8 2Lz+2A+SEQ 5.94 X 0.33 6.271 1 1 1 1

9 3T 4.62 X 0.42 5.041 1 1 1 1

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 0 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 0 1

47.01 46.26

Composition 3.33 5.585.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50

Presentation 3.33 5.505.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50

Skating Skills 3.33 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75

56.05

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 木  村  智  貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 13 97.49 45.41 54.08 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.20 6.101 1 0 -1 0

2 3Aq q 8.00 -2.13 5.87-2 -4 -2 -2 -4

3 3F!q ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3T+2T 5.50 -0.28 5.220 0 -1 -2 -1

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 -0.23 3.270 -1 -2 -1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 1

7 3Lzq+REP q F 4.54 X -2.95 1.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3S F 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3S+2A+2T+SEQ 9.79 X -0.29 9.500 -1 -1 -2 0

10 CSSp3 2.60 -0.17 2.43-1 -1 0 -1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.700 -1 -2 -1 -1

55.86 45.41

Composition 3.33 5.335.00 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50

Presentation 3.33 5.335.00 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.25

Skating Skills 3.33 5.585.75 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50

54.08

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

2023 東京選手権大会

2023年09月21日～24日

ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ(東京都西東京市)
Version:2023.84.9142.1294 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)
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9 周  藤      集

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＩＤ学園高等学校 19 93.51 38.20 56.31 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A+1Eu<<+3S< << F 11.44 -4.00 7.44-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 -1

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0 0 1

7 3Lo+2A+SEQ 9.02 X 0.82 9.841 2 2 2 1

8 3F! ! 5.83 X -2.12 3.71-4 -2 -4 -4 -4

9 CCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.840 2 2 2 2

10 1Lz+2A*+SEQ+REP * 0.46 X -0.08 0.380 -2 -2 -2 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 1 1 1 0

42.55 38.20

Composition 3.33 5.255.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25

Presentation 3.33 5.585.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50

Skating Skills 3.33 6.086.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.00

56.31

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 小  森  大  地

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 8 90.04 43.99 46.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.14 5.741 0 0 0 1

2 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 0 1 1

3 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0

4 2F+2A+SEQ 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 1 1

6 2F!+2T+2Loq ! 5.28 X -0.30 4.98-1 -1 -1 -3 -3

7 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.34 1.51-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

8 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.741 0 1 0 0

9 CCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 2 1 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 1 3 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2 1 2

41.86 43.99

Composition 3.33 4.584.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.584.50 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.674.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25

46.05

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

2023 東京選手権大会

2023年09月21日～24日

ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ(東京都西東京市)
Version:2023.84.9142.1294 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)
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11 田  邊  拓  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大和FSC 10 88.38 37.86 50.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 0 1

2 3Tq q 4.20 -1.26 2.94-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 2 1 1 1

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.082 2 0 0 1

5 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 0 1 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 -1 0 0

7 3T+REP 3.23 X 0.00 3.230 0 0 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X -1.10 2.53-4 -3 -5 -3 -2

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 1 -1 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 2 2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

37.89 37.86

Composition 3.33 5.084.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25

Presentation 3.33 5.174.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.924.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00

50.52

12 池  田      立

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 11 85.14 37.86 48.28 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 -1.14 3.76-4 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.60 1.20-4 -3 -4 -2 -3

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 -1 0

5 2A+2A+SEQ 6.60 0.33 6.931 1 0 1 1

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 0 1

7 3T 4.62 X -0.14 4.48-1 0 0 0 -1

8 3T+2T<< << 5.06 X -2.10 2.96-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X -0.70 3.59-3 -3 -4 -3 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 1 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

44.57 37.86

Composition 3.33 4.834.00 5.00 4.75 5.50 4.75

Presentation 3.33 4.674.00 4.75 4.50 5.75 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.004.50 5.25 4.50 5.75 5.25

48.28

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

2023 東京選手権大会

2023年09月21日～24日

ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ(東京都西東京市)
Version:2023.84.9142.1294 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)
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13 牧  島  瑠  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

目黒日本大学高等学校 7 81.19 40.56 41.63 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.00 6.600 0 0 0 -1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 3S+2T 5.60 -0.14 5.460 0 0 -1 -1

4 2A 3.30 -0.22 3.080 0 -1 -1 -1

5 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

7 3F!< ! F 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lz+2A+SEQ 5.94 X 0.00 5.940 0 0 0 0

9 3S 4.73 X -1.29 3.44-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 -1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

44.33 40.56

Composition 3.33 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75

Presentation 3.33 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.254.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.00

41.63

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 神  田  龍之介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 6 77.02 36.50 40.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -1.12 3.08-2 -2 -3 -3 -4

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.14 5.740 1 0 0 1

4 FCSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 3 2

5 2A+2T 4.60 -0.11 4.49-1 0 0 -1 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

7 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 1

9 3S+2A+2A<*+SEQ * 8.36 X -1.58 6.78-1 -4 -3 -4 -4

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 2 0 0 1

38.79 36.50

Composition 3.33 4.004.00 4.50 4.25 3.75 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.923.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.254.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.00

40.52

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

2023 東京選手権大会

2023年09月21日～24日

ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ(東京都西東京市)
Version:2023.84.9142.1294 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/09/24 16:30 Page 7



15 浜  中  玲  旺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 9 76.90 34.07 43.83 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq q 5.90 -1.18 4.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3T F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1

5 3F!< ! 4.24 -1.27 2.97-1 -4 -3 -3 -3

6 3T<+REP < 2.59 X -0.67 1.92-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 CCSp3 2.80 -0.28 2.52-1 -1 0 -1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 0 1 1

9 2Aq+2T+2Loq q 6.93 X -1.32 5.61-4 -3 -4 -4 -4

10 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X 0.00 4.180 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.381 0 -1 -1 0

40.74 34.07

Composition 3.33 4.334.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.334.00 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

43.83

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 丹  羽  遥  珂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 4 74.95 36.73 40.22 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 2 1 1

2 3S F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S+REP F 3.01 -2.15 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.271 2 2 1 2

5 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 -1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 0 1

8 2Lz+2A+SEQ 5.94 X -0.33 5.61-1 -1 -2 -1 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.500 -1 -2 -1 -1

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.24 1.74-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

40.86 36.73

Composition 3.33 4.003.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.50

Presentation 3.33 3.833.50 3.75 3.50 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.254.00 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.50

40.22

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

2023 東京選手権大会

2023年09月21日～24日

ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ(東京都西東京市)
Version:2023.84.9142.1294 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)
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17 清  水      丈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 5 73.66 34.43 40.23 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 1

2 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lz+2T+1Lo 3.90 -0.91 2.99-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

4 3S< < 3.44 -0.92 2.52-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1

6 CCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 1 0 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 0 0 2 2

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

9 2F!+2Lo ! F 3.85 X -0.90 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.73-1 0 1 1 2

36.89 34.43

Composition 3.33 4.084.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.003.75 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.004.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

40.23

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 嶋  﨑  帆々渡

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川クラブ 1 62.67 29.14 35.53 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -1.26 2.94-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.59 5.31-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2S 1.30 -0.43 0.87-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.43 2.17-2 -2 -3 -1 -1

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 2A+1Eu+2F 6.16 X -0.33 5.83-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

7 CCSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-1 -2 -4 -2 -2

8 3Tq+REP q F 3.23 X -2.10 1.13-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -2 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.42-1 0 -2 0 0

36.62 29.14

Composition 3.33 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.423.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.673.75 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.50

35.53

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

2023 東京選手権大会

2023年09月21日～24日

ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ(東京都西東京市)
Version:2023.84.9142.1294 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)
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19 中  川  広  喜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

目黒日本大学高等学校 3 54.49 22.05 34.44 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 3Lo< < F 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSSp3 2.60 -0.78 1.82-1 -4 -3 -2 -4

6 1S 0.44 X -0.16 0.28-3 -4 -5 -3 -5

7 2A 3.63 X -0.11 3.520 -1 0 -1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 0 -1 0 -1

9 2Lz 2.31 X -0.98 1.33-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

10 FCSp1 1.90 -0.57 1.330 -4 -3 -3 -3

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

29.60 22.05

Composition 3.33 3.423.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.423.25 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.503.50 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.75

34.44

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

20 廣  瀬  健一郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 2 48.79 17.92 33.87 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.05 1.550 0 -1 -1 0

4 2Fe e 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.870 0 -1 -1 -1

7 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lo 1.87 X -0.40 1.47-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

9 2Lzq q 2.31 X -0.42 1.89-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 CSSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 -0.83 2.170 -1 -2 -2 -2

24.40 17.92

Composition 3.33 3.333.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.423.25 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.423.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.75

33.87

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

2023 東京選手権大会

2023年09月21日～24日

ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ(東京都西東京市)
Version:2023.84.9142.1294 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)
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